04/18/24 04:37:52

Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Fundraising Online Auction For Comet Warriors
FIRST LEGO League Team

Auction Opens. Thu, Apr 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002

0003

0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012

0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

0021

0022
0023

0024
0025
0026
0027

Title

Women's Hair Cut

One Hour Flight For Two Over The Thousand
Islands

One Month Pass For New Client At Moksha
Yoga

Origina Art By Helen Fenton

Durham Furniture Wooden Wardrobe

Midori Gift Bag

AquaTerra$100 Gift Card

Framed Photograph By Iris Russak

Framed Photograph By Iris Russak

Framed Photograph By Iris Russak

Sue Langlois Painting, 1sland Dusk
Autographed event poster for The Tragically
Hip

Kingston Brewing Company Dinner For Two
Metal Sculpture From Zimbabwe

Dynamic Design Esthetics 3 SRS Treatments
Hex Bug Nano V2 From The Rocking Horse
Old Farm Fine Foods Gift Certificate $100
Vicki's Cleaning Service Gift Certificate
Amazon $50 Gift Card

Grand Theatre Tickets To The Impact Series
Show

Two tickets To Monster Spectacular At Rogers

K-Rock
Kingston Olive Oil Co.

Landmark Cinema 2 Passes for aMovie and
Popcorn

Antique Rocking Chair

Antique Chairs

Coccinelle Handbag

Michael Kors Green leather Backpack

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 19 8:15pm ET

Lot

0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041

0042

Title

Weekend Pass At Kingston Y acht Club
Starbucks Gift Bag

North Roast $50 Gift Card

Royal Doulton Bunnykins Cup And Plate

Three 30 Minute Passes At UNI Racing
Kingston

One Night Stay At Frontenac Club Inn
Set Of Original Art By Beth TenHove
Angela Hewitt Concert At The | sabel
Pottery Barn Kids 5x8 Rug

Rustic Wall Art

Halston Ladies Handbag

Kate Spade Handbag

Cher-MA"re Day Spa $50 Gift Card

Two Tickets To "The Heart Sings" Concert
From The Cantabile Choirs of Kingston

Two Tickets To "The Heart Sings" Concert
From The Cantabile Choirs of Kingston



04/18/24 04:37:52

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



