Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Fundraising Online Auction For Comet Warriors FIRST LEGO League Team

Auction Opens: Thu, Apr 12 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Apr 19 8:15pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Women's Hair Cut	0028	Weekend Pass At Kingston Yacht Club
0002	One Hour Flight For Two Over The Thousand	0029	Starbucks Gift Bag
	Islands	0030	North Roast \$50 Gift Card
0003	One Month Pass For New Client At Moksha	0031	Royal Doulton Bunnykins Cup And Plate
0004	Yoga Original Art By Helen Fenton	0032	Three 30 Minute Passes At UNI Racing Kingston
0005	Durham Furniture Wooden Wardrobe	0033	One Night Stay At Frontenac Club Inn
0006	Midori Gift Bag	0034	Set Of Original Art By Beth TenHove
0007	AquaTerra \$100 Gift Card	0035	Angela Hewitt Concert At The Isabel
0008	Framed Photograph By Iris Russak	0036	Pottery Barn Kids 5x8 Rug
0009	Framed Photograph By Iris Russak	0037	Rustic Wall Art
0010	Framed Photograph By Iris Russak	0038	Halston Ladies Handbag
0011	Sue Langlois Painting, Island Dusk	0039	Kate Spade Handbag
0012	Autographed event poster for The Tragically Hip		Cher-MÃ"re Day Spa \$50 Gift Card
0013	Kingston Brewing Company Dinner For Two	0041	Two Tickets To "The Heart Sings" Conc From The Cantabile Choirs of Kingston
0014	Metal Sculpture From Zimbabwe	0042	· ·
0015	Dynamic Design Esthetics 3 SRS Treatments		
0016	Hex Bug Nano V2 From The Rocking Horse		
0017	Old Farm Fine Foods Gift Certificate \$100		
0018	Vicki's Cleaning Service Gift Certificate		
0019	Amazon \$50 Gift Card		
0020	Grand Theatre Tickets To The Impact Series Show		
0021	Two tickets To Monster Spectacular At Rogers K-Rock		
0022	Kingston Olive Oil Co.		
0023	Landmark Cinema 2 Passes for a Movie and Popcorn		
0024	Antique Rocking Chair		
0025	Antique Chairs		
0026	Coccinelle Handbag		

0027 Michael Kors Green leather Backpack

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com